OPTIONS
-10A Sequential numbering
-49 Brass screws
-G30 30 µ in. gold plated terminals
5,08mm Eurostyle® Pluggable PCB Terminal Block
Features
• Holds wires for a secure, reliable
contact. The specially designed rising

CSA File No. 025562
SERIES 86
HOW TO ORDER
8 6 X X X X - X X
SERIES STYLE NO. OF OPTIONS
05  08 POLES
09 2 to 24 (Dash#'s
above)
Laconia, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101
Fax (603) 524-1627
Internet www.beauint.com
Division of Axsys Technologies
Style 05 Style 09Style 08
   Part X Z
Number in mm in mm
860502 .20 5,1 .39 10,0
860503 .40 10,2 .59 15,1
860504 .60 15,2 .79 20,2
860505 .80 20,3 .99 25,3
860506 1.00 25,4 1.19 30,4
860507 1.20 30,5 1.39 35,4
860508 1.40 35,6 1.59 40,5
860509 1.60 40,6 1.79 45,6
860510 1.80 45,7 1.99 50,7
860511 2.00 50,8 2.19 55,8
860512 2.20 55,9 2.39 60,8
860513 2.40 61,0 2.59 65,9
860514 2.60 66,0 2.79 71,0
860515 2.80 71,1 2.99 76,1
860516 3.00 76,2 3.19 81,2
860517 3.20 81,3 3.39 86,2
860518 3.40 86,4 3.59 91,3
860519 3.60 91,4 3.79 96,4
860520 3.80 96,5 3.99 101,5
860521 4.00 101,6 4.19 106,6
860522 4.20 106,7 4.39 111,6
860523 4.40 111,8 4.59 116,7
860524 4.60 116,8 4.79 121,8
SERIES 86
   Part X Z
Number in mm in mm
860802 .20 5,1 .395 10,0
860803 .40 10,2 .595 15,1
860804 .60 15,2 .795 20,2
860805 .80 20,3 .995 25,3
860806 1.00 25,4 1.19 30,4
860807 1.20 30,5 1.39 35,4
860808 1.40 35,6 1.59 40,5
860809 1.60 40,6 1.79 45,6
860810 1.80 45,7 1.99 50,7
860811 2.00 50,8 2.19 55,8
860812 2.20 55,9 2.39 60,8
860813 2.40 61,0 2.59 65,9
860814 2.60 66,0 2.79 71,0
860815 2.80 71,1 2.99 76,1
860816 3.00 76,2 3.19 81,2
860817 3.20 81,3 3.39 86,2
860818 3.40 86,4 3.59 91,3
860819 3.60 91,4 3.79 96,4
860820 3.80 96,5 3.99 101,5
860821 4.00 101,6 4.19 106,6
860822 4.20 106,7 4.39 111,6
860823 4.40 111,8 4.59 116,7
860824 4.60 116,8 4.79 121,8
   Part X Z
Number in mm in mm
860902 .200 5,1 .39 10,0
860903 .400 10,2 .59 15,1
860904 .600 15,2 .79 20,2
860905 .800 20,3 .99 25,3
860906 1.00 25,4 1.19 30,4
860907 1.20 30,5 1.39 35,4